S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M
O

egatloVgnidnatshtiWcirtceleiD sdnoces5ot1rofegatloVdetaRfo%051
)E2-891-AIE(snoitidnoCtseT V0.1,zhk1 ± smrV2.0
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM TRP   or   TRPLP     F
Lead Free Terminations
Tape and Reel (Paper Carrier)
Tape and Reel (Embossed
Plastic Carrier)
Capacitance Tolerance Code (see chart above)
Y5V 103 Z
Temperature Characteristic
Capacitance Code, expressed in pF, first 2 digits are
significant, 3rd digit is no. of zeros, “R” indicates
decimal for under 10pF
Voltage (Vdc)
500805NMC
Series
Size Code (see chart)
(100% SN Optional)
S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M
O
U
N
T
®
NIC COMPONENTS                   www.niccomp.com                    www.lowESR.com                    www.RFpassives.com 147
Ceramic Chip Capacitors NMC Series Y5V
Y5V CAPACITOR SIZE CHART (mm)
eziSesaCAIE 1020 2040 3060 5080
LhtgneL 30.0±6.0 0.1 + 50.0 51.0-±6.1 0.2 + 2.0
WhtdiW 30.0±03.0 5.0 + 50.0 51.0±8.0 52.1 + 2.0
T).xam(ssenkcihT 33.0 6.0 0.1 03.1
PhtdiWnoitanimreT 50.0±51.0 2.0 + 1.0 15.~21. 17.~52.
ecnaticapaC
)cdV(egatloVgnikroW
3.6 61 01 61 52 05 61 52 05 01 61 52 05
p0001 F %5.21
0051 %5.21
0022 %5.21
0072 %5.21
0033 %5.21
0093 %5.21
0074 %5.21 %5
0086 %5.21 %5
10. µF %5.21 %5.21 %5 %7 %7 %5
510. %5.21 %5 %7 %7 %5
220. %5.21 %7 %5 %7 %7 %5
330. %5.21 %5.21 %7 %7 %7 %5
740. %5.21 %5.21 %7 %7 %5
860. %5.21 %7 %7 %5
1. %5.21 %5.21 %7 %7 %7 %5
51. %5.21 %7 %7 %5
22. %5.21 %9 %7 %7 %5
33. %5.21 %5.21 %7 %7
74. %5.21 %5.21 %7 %7
86. %5.21 %7 %7
0.1 %5.21 %5.21 %9 %7 %7
2.2 %5.21 %9
3.3 %5.21
7.4 %5.21 %31
8.6 %02
01 %02
22
74